EECR

ARSON 1

{WR I TE=CFF )

i
LS

T OIRAINE

2

REGISTRATION No.

MAKE & MODEL

YEAR

TYPE

MANUFACTURERS No.

OVERHAUL DATA

DATE REASCN DONE BY REQ'N No. COST HOURS SINCE NEW ,,,D_ATE COMPLETED ALLOTMENT
1
2
3
4
=
s}
7
8
9
10
11
12
ACCIDENT RECORD
DATE CATEGORY PLACE TIME REPORT REFERENCE DATE RANK &8 NAME OF PILOT No. IN CREW DISPOSAL DATE SERY
1
2
3
4
5
&
8
AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD

REMARKS

=

A N P

Lzt d 1o # 5 g0

B [P P
or1 7058 (L [ has L




REMARKS:

RECORD OF WRITE-OFF

APPLICATION RC'D FROM DATE FILE No. DATE APPROVED APPROVED BY APPROVAL SENT TO DATE T. C. No.

# R w R s 4w S 10 e | #ERE. [0 M0 (WG ud| b-Fo
s D Nl D 67 Leo) | 18544 2.
DISPOSAL PARTICULARS

AVRERAME 57 0ty o el o 2tbricoor Lol o ROCotA e AT TD RS T. 0. No.
ENGINE'S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.) 7 /036 AT T /9‘//7///7f /111%,{6»7@? T. O. No.é”jﬂrz

AIRSCREW/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.)

ACCESSORIES

EFﬁCT IVE DATE WRITTEN-OFF

T/SL.

REMARKS:

AIRCRATFTT RECORD CARD

FIRST ENTRY AT STORED RESERVE HF / 2707 vate (.3 ¢ .2, TRANSFER ORDER No. /4L § /' &
S ” 7 4

TRANSFERS

TRANSFERS

DATE ’ TC I AUTHORITY “ DATE { TOo ] AUTHORITY

10142 o 1 JC 695130 1.0 1774 |
I 4 A LA (I e, 7.0, C.2945

Al

Jf%f,aggﬂg_gw 70 4-doz

REMARKS

ENGINE TYPE  JACOBS L6-MR UNITS o AIRSCREW TYPE (cobni) REF, No.

BATCH No. QUAN. IN BATCH TP 767 LEDGER FOLIO  |200=38w{ | SPECIFICATION No.

REGISTRATION No. MAKE & MODEL YEAR TYPE [ MANUFACTURERS NO.

1289 ANSON 11 (W ITE<OFF ) 1942 . TE TRAINER



